Meeting Agenda-tentative

Meeting Title

Date

ND

County
Commissioners

Tuesday,
December 19,
2023

Start Time

Place

9:00 a.m.

Commissioner’s Room
Courthouse, Mohall,

9:00 Convene

9:00 Sean Mattern, Road Supervisor - Dept Update

9:30  Arlyn Keith - County roads/icy roads

9:45

10:00 Kristy Titus - Courthouse Security Assessment report

10:30

11:00

ITEMS TO BE DISCUSSED

1 | 2023 Budget Amendments
2 | NRG computer support agreement for 2024
3 | Correspondence, Officers Reports, Travel Requests, Bills
4 | Name polling place for 2024 election cycle, establish precincts
5 | Appointments to various boards
6
7
8
9
10 | Other
FUTURE MEETINGS:
1 | January 2 - County Commissioners - 9:00 a.m.
2 | January 23 - County Commissioners - 9:00 a.m.
3 | February 6 - County Commissioners - 9:00 a.m.
4 | February 20 - County Commissioners - 9:00 a.m.
5
6
7
8
9

~
S




